, >			Atty. Do		0044-0272P Page 1 of 1
I 03-16-20	RIGI BUR) SIU ISBI	SHEET	e:		8. PTO 415
	02695055		copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies): [FAMILY NAME (ALL CAPS), Given Name] KUWANO, Yoshifumi		APAN SERVO			17510
TAKEMORI, Akio	Internal Ac		1 364 11	1 . Chi-	
TAKA, Hiroaki		lress: 7, Kan	ga Mitosniro State:	o-eno, Cmy ZIP:	oua-ku
MATSUDA, Yasuo	City: Tok	*		stal Code:	
OKUMATSU, Yoshihiro	Additional na				ES 🖾 NO
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? XES NO	Additional na	mc(s) & addiv	css(cs) armor	.cu 11	
3. Nature of conveyance:					
☐ Merger					
Security Agreement Change of Name					
Execution Date: December 22, 2003; December 22, 2003; December 22, 2003; December 23, 2003; December 22, 2003; December 12, 2003 and December 18, 2003; respectively 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			3-7.	-04	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the December 22, 2003; December 22, 2003; December 12, 2003; D	23, 2003; Dece	mber 22, 200	cation is: Decembe	cember 22, r 18, 2003 :	2003; and
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No				
NEW			1	179	5415
Additional numbers attac					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No.				E (1)
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	`	(37 C.F.R. § 3	.41): \$40.0	10	
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747	☑ Enclosed☑ Authorize	ed to be charg	ged to deposi	t account,	
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	if no fee	attached.			
Country: USA	8. Deposit ac	count number			
		` .	licate copy of by deposit a		
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE				
Statement and signature.		ì			
James M. Slattery, #28,380 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Signature	en		March 9, Date	2004
Total number of pages including cover sl	heet, attachmen	ts, and docum	nent: Five (5	(i)	
11/2004 SSITHIB1 00000120 10795415					JMS/smt

40.00 DP

02 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 015072 FRAME: 0716

(Rev. 02/12/2004)

Atty. Docket No.: 0044-0272P

Page 2 of 2

Attachment to RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
Continuation of Box 1Name of conveying party(ies): KAWAMURA, Atsuo TAKAHASHI, Yukinari				
Continuation of Box 2Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Continuation of Box 4Application number(s) or patent number(s):				

PATENT REEL: 015072 FRAME: 0717

BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

UNITED STATES PATENT RIGHTS, OR UNITED STATES PLUS ALL FOREIGN PATENT RIGHTS

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 0044–0272P

ASSIGNMENT

		Application No. NEW Filed March 9, 200)4
Insert Name(s)	→	WHEREAS, Yoshifumi KUWANO, Akio TAKEMORI, Hiroaki TAKA,	
of Inventor(s)		Yasuo MATSUDA, Yoshihiro OKUMATSU, Atsuo KAWAMURA and	
		Yukinari TAKAHASHI	
(A CDYAI		(hereinafter designated as the undersigned) has (have) invented certain new and useful improvements in	
Insert Title of Invention	=	STEPPING MOTOR DRIVER	
		for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America has been executed by the undersigned (except in the case of a provisional application).	
nsert Date of Signing of Application	-	on December 22, 2003; December 22, 2003; December 22, 2003; December; and December 22, 2003; December 12, 2003 and December 18, 2003; respectively	2003;
nsert Name of Assignee	→	WHEREAS, JAPAN SERVO CO., LTD.	
nsert Address of Assignee	→	of7, Kanda Mitoshiro-cho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, JAPAN	
CHECK BOX f appropriate	→	its heirs, successors, legal representatives and assigns (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent(s) that may be granted therefor in the United States of America and in any and all foreign countries.	
		NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) to the undersigned in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, the undersigned has (have) sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents does sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States of America, its territories, dependencies and possessions and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent(s) which may be granted therefor in the United States of America, its territories, dependencies and possessions, and if the box above is designated, in any and all foreign countries;	
		and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, conversions and extensions thereof for the full term or	

terms for which the same may be granted.

RECORDED: 03/09/2004

PATENT REEL: 015072 FRAME: 0718